

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 262/2025

Darshan Lal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s)

:

Mr. B.S. Sandhu  
Mr. Lakshya Singh Udawat

For Respondent(s)

:

-----

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA**

**Order**

**08/01/2025**

Post it on 09.01.2025.

To be shown in supplementary list.

**(ARUN MONGA),J**