

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT  
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 262/2025

Darshan Lal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19065/2024

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Lakshay Singh

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Nilesh Choudhary

---

**HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI**

**Order**

**08/05/2026**

Put up after four weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the  
petitioner.

**(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J**

surabhii/71-72-