

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 262/2025

Darshan Lal Meena
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19065/2024

Darshan Lal Meena
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Lakshya Singh Udawat
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Kuldeep Vaishnav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

02/07/2026

निवेदनानुसार प्रकरण चार सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध किए जाए।

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

80-ajaykumar/-